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4724 EAST BEND VFD                        

5444724 EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5444724 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -213,835    -213,835    -127,979.67     -39,566.23            .00     -85,855.33   59.8%

  2023/03/000400 09/30/2022 GCR       -3,304.05 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'22 VFD EASTBEND
  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN      -36,262.18 REF SEPT                                   EAST BEND CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -213,835    -213,835    -127,979.67     -39,566.23            .00     -85,855.33   59.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5444724 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,237.13        -443.23            .00       1,237.13  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN         -443.23 REF SEPT                                   EAST BEND PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,237.13        -443.23            .00       1,237.13  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5444724 43100  SALES TAX                    -16,665     -16,665            .00            .00            .00     -16,665.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -16,665     -16,665            .00            .00            .00     -16,665.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5444724 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -407.29        -121.84            .00         407.29  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN         -121.84 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO EAST BEND VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V6l4hRHWnJ%2BZ431pRWS6FULBo1zpmfzRQxv%2BEFRNhjo9PQHfq5j%2BY%2Fx6B7p8R%2F2o
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5FkzUx%2FKutDo2OtUDDs%2Bhus%2Frwvf8RaAyfccJAN7WBWI3Nz3R0XgHka0Ci2tMC1Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3pNAzwFZnXoNiWulz8p%2FD18ji7M1xpe%2Fv6Vmfo3SSwvqaH7JC6SXvQoabAUTL4QF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4q%2FmSK1H8hnL8v5u65%2Fl3bb3HjpQNddperfN5xbqfBIrTxVbUjL5x2nVflg%2FcRs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BbFHLcea4dnkpFfd%2BlNj6v6yfHGM4Uc9ONWSvwnewVaXPRkXvYlgPibypDS%2FCzdx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rn%2B6ySOODj9dY3tzB5ihqQXiD5Wwts4PQsdX%2FB1RDT3SS2x9QDizaGGogmnaE8jW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KO1AAtb9cJ8v3V%2FE1MRKJhzy9B1WnaH1f4W9Ql7t4xQPGQfcC6Y%2BCUV3EU5y8Ols
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4rm2jjoMJCZyL9t%2FHABaTiWSJsKdU9TSfcqm%2FrlEtomZ5C982FWHHQ7lK8Wm1wo
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -407.29        -121.84            .00         407.29  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5444724 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE         -230,500    -230,500    -129,624.09     -40,131.30            .00    -100,875.91   56.2%

     TOTAL EAST BEND VFD                   -230,500    -230,500    -129,624.09     -40,131.30            .00    -100,875.91   56.2%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -230,500    -230,500    -129,624.09     -40,131.30            .00    -100,875.91

                           GRAND TOTAL     -230,500    -230,500    -129,624.09     -40,131.30            .00    -100,875.91   56.2%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uFepeHbmNnTTKcgNThXnb9IE0m0R0Iv8FdDoMXWBDisYaKDQZcEstCCetxmv7bg9


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 16:40
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          
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                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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